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MaureenAllison

Pamella Annsouth

Dorothy Armstrong

Joyce Bagley

Phyl Barr

Kevin Barton

Margaret Bell

Libby Boyd

Will Boyd

Judi Brennan

Mark Brockie

Sheila Brown

Mary Burr

Chris Carey

Flora Christeller

Nancy Clement

Laraine Coley

Doreen Davies

Marie Dawson

Lex Dawson

Gulie Dowrick

Barry Doyle

Liz Earth

Wailin Elliott

Frederika Ernsten

Joyce Gallagher

Lindsay Garmson

Kathy Gates

Ron Hall

Jason Harrod

Bob Heatherbell

Neil Hey

Nic Holland

Sarah Hough

Tom Hubbert

Jim Innes

Anne Jones

Evelyn Kelly

Pair corrugated pots

Tilt

Laughing Cat

Pair Goblets

Secrets Pot

Dog

Set of 7 penguins

Salad and Seashells

Unglazed Pot

Clock

Salt Glazed Cannister

Platter for Picean

Raku Pot

Sake Set

White Crystalline Bowl

Pair of Boots

Garden Sculpture

Teapot

Talice 5

Set of earthenwareplates

Lustre Bowl

Branch Pot

"Earth" Pot

Boy

Vase

"A Very Big Mug”

Candleholder

Pedestal Bowl

Decorated Earthenware Plate

Carved Bowl

Vessell

Pair Candlesticks

U.F.O. Lamp (cord $20 extra)

Decorated Bowl

Slab Pot

Fruit Bowl

Honey Pot

Pair Candlesticks

$240

$180

$85

$40 pr

$60

$975

$140

$450

$450

$200

$40 «

$135

$35

$130 co

$92

$25

$75

$43

$80 set

$100

$130

$150

$95

$65

$26

$140

$74

$30

$20

$135

$100

$130

$30

$5

$85

$25

$140
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Laughing Cat
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Secrets Pot
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Salad and Seashells

Unglazed Pot

Clock
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Sake Set

White Crystalline Bowl

Pair of Boots

Garden Sculpture

Teapot

Talice 5
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Lustre Bowl

Branch Pot
"Earth" Pot
Boy

Vase

"A Very Big Mug”

Candleholder

Pedestal Bow!

Decorated Earthenware Plate

Carved Bowl

Vessell

Pair Candlesticks

U.F.O. Lamp (cord $20 extra)

Decorated Bowl

Siab Pot

Fruit Bowl

Honey Pot

Pair Candlesticks
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140

72

150

187

171

168

74

19

16

52
65
32
116
97
98
68
152
79

151
144
103
18
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139

21

90

179

180

66

61

33
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Karen Kennedy

Hilary Kerrod

Peter Kitson

Mac Lewis

Linda Lid

Sam Ludden

Henry Mackeson

Nancy Malcolm

Helen Mason

Allan Mauger

Aimee McLeod

Diana McMillan

Petra Meyboden

Ray Morely

Margaret Mouat

George Newton-Broad

Charlotte Newton-Broad

Barbara Nicholls

Mike O'Donnell

Cheryl Oliver

Erik Omunsden

Belinda Paton

Anne Powell

Ann Pritchard

Jo-Anne Raill

Jennie Rassell

Bev Rea

Alan Rhodes

Rick Rudd

Marie Rusbatch

Tracy Rutherford

Christina Rutherford

Raynor Scandrett

Kay Seaward

David Shearer

Jenny Shearer

Mirek Smisek

Margery Smith

Staffie

Two Figures

Stoneware dish

Once Fired Vase

WoodFired Teapot

Dog Biscuit Bowl

Pyramid Form - woodfired

Occam Cup(2)

Waterworks Coromandel

Coromandel Sunset Pot

Slab Bowl

Waituna

Candlabra

Stoneware Lantern

Waterfall

Raku Form

Pinched Raku Box

Lustre Bowl

Elemental Bowl

Clock

Joey

Amphora

Kowhaiwhai Orb

Woocd-fired plate

Celtic Vessel

Wood Fired

Salt Fired Trinket Box

Casserole

Vessel

Lidded Container

Mermaid Bowl

Smoked Vessel

Mocca Decoration, Gas Fired

Communication - set of 2

Teapot

White Teapot

Salt Glaze Branch Pot

Pair of Celadon Bottles

$80

$400 pr

$20

$80

$50

$45

$200

$35

$200

$25

$135

$35

$125

$700

$190

$40

$32

$90

$95

$20

$65

$120

$50

$85

$46

$50

$68

$125

$85

$125

$90

$40

$550

$110

$90

1,800

$68
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Waterfall
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Clock
Joey
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Celtic Vessel

Wood Fired
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Casserole

Vessel

Lidded Container

Mermaid Bowl

Smoked Vessel

Mocca Decoration, Gas Fired
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White Teapot

Salt Glaze Branch Pot

Pair of Celadon Bottles



134
149
129
20
101
24
43
44
143
427
133
29
67
106
56
96
59
26
51

Janet Smith

Toby Stafford

Kees Staps

Heather Stevens

Peter Stichbury

Sharon Tattersall

Cris Todd

Dick Todd

Denise Tohiariki

iffe

Malis Van DerSluis

Fiona Tunni

 

Sally Vinson

Audrey Wallace

Josephine Waring

lan Webster

Lynne Wells

Katherine Winfrey

Paul Winspear

Judy Wood

Salt Fired Box

Flatetened Bottle

Blue Jug

Terracotta Tile

Copper Red Teapot

Seahorses- set of 3

Slackpot

"The Only One"

Ipu Whakairo

Turquoise Platter

"Strata"

Bird Bath

Set of 3 burnished pots

Coil Bottle

Vase

Set of 3 Vases

Fish and Fern

Vanity Set

Oval Vase

$80

$160

$75

$85

$145

$85

$30

$30

$150

$180

$220

$295

$105

$75

$125

$125

$55

$300

$150

Janet Smith

Toby Stafford

Kees Staps

Heather Stevens

Peter Stichbury

Sharon Tattersall

Cris Todd
Dick Todd

Denise Tohiariki

Fiona Tunnicliffe

Malis Van Der Sluis

Sally Vinson

Audrey Wallace

Josephine Waring

lan Webster

Lynne Wells

Katherine Winfrey

Paul Winspear

Judy Wood

Salt Fired Box

Flatetened Bottle

Blue Jug

Terracotta Tile

Copper Red Teapot

Seahorses - set of 3

Slackpot
"The Only One”

Ipu Whakairo

Turquoise Platter

"Strata"

Bird Bath
Set of 3 burnished pots

Coil Bottle

Vase

Set of 3 Vases

Fish and Fern

Vanity Set

Oval Vase
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